SuperLED™ Infrared Illuminator
powered by                                    Technology
P
CO
EX
To
Te
Fa

Temperature Range +50oC (122oF) to -50oC (-58oF) max on full power
Construction Robust, aluminium extrusion with acrylic front window
Colour Black
Dimensions 240 x 208 x 89mm  (9.4” x 8.2” x 3.5”)
Weight 4.7Kg
Cable Length Supplied with 4m (13ft) connecting lead
Bracket Wall mount bracket included
Power Supply (included as standard)
Input 85VAC - 265VAC (switch mode PSU)
Photocell Automatic ON/OFF photocell included
Construction Cast aluminium
Colour Grey (RAL 7035)
Dimensions 280 x 180 x 100mm  (11” x 7” x 3.9”)
Approximate Performance Ranges (as tested by Derwent Night Vision Laboratories, UK)
Model Beam Pattern Tested Distance* Horizontal FOV
ZXLED850.10BD 10º  ~1000ft / 300m 138ft / 42m
ZXLED850.20BD 20º 656ft / 200m 230ft / 70m
ZXLED850.30BD 30º 524ft / 160m 280ft / 85m
ZXLED850.60BD 60º 360ft / 110m 425ft / 130m
ZXLED850.95BD 95º 295ft / 90m  655ft / 200m
ZXLED850.135BD 135º 185ft / 56m 885ft / 270m
Optional Accessories (order separately)
EXMB.015 Pole mount adaptor
EXMB.017 Wall mount adaptor
EXMB.020 Heavy duty L-bracket